
Broadcast Schedule for TelevisaUnivision’s coverage of  
CONMEBOL Copa America 2024 

(Subject to change) 

Date Time (ET) Match Network 
Thu, June 20 7:30 p.m. Argentina vs. Canada Univision/TUDN 
Fri, June 21 7:30 p.m. Peru vs. Chile UniMas/TUDN 
Sat, June 22 5:30 p.m. Ecuador vs. Venezuela Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Mexico vs. Jamaica Univision/TUDN 
Sun, June 23 5:30 p.m. United States vs. Bolivia Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Uruguay vs. Panama Univision/TUDN 
Mon, June 24 5:30 p.m. Colombia vs. Paraguay Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Brazil vs. Costa Rica UniMas/TUDN 
Tue, June 25 5:30 p.m. Peru vs. Canada UniMas/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Chile vs. Argentina Univision/TUDN 
Wed, June 26 5:30 p.m. Ecuador vs. Jamaica UniMas/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Venezuela vs. Mexico Univision/TUDN 
Thu, June 27 5:30 p.m. Panama vs. United States Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Uruguay vs. Bolivia UniMas/TUDN 
Fri, June 28 5:30 p.m. Colombia vs. Costa Rica UniMas/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Paraguay vs. Brail UniMas/TUDN 
Sat, June 29 7:30 p.m. Argentina vs. Peru Univision/TUDN 
  7:30 p.m. Canada vs. Chile UniMas 
Sun, June 30 7:30 p.m. Mexico vs. Ecuador Univision/TUDN 
  7:30 p.m. Jamaica vs Venezuela UniMas 
Mon, July 1 8:30 p.m. United States vs. Uruguay Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Bolivia vs. Panama UniMas 
Tue, July 2 8:30 p.m. Brazil vs. Colombia Univision/TUDN 
  8:30 p.m. Costa Rica vs. Paraguay UniMas 

Thu, July 4 8:30 p.m. 
Quarterfinal 
1A vs. 2B 

Univision/TUDN 

Fri, July 5 8:30 p.m. 
Quarterfinal 
1B vs. 2A 

Univision/TUDN 



Sat, July 6 5:30 p.m. 
Quarterfinal 
1D vs. 2C 

Univision/TUDN 

  8:30 p.m. 
Quarterfinal 
1C vs. 2D 

Univision/TUDN 

Tue, July 9 7:30 p.m. 
Semifinal 
W25 vs. W26 

Univision/TUDN 

Wed, July 10 7:30 p.m. 
Semifinal 
W27 vs. W28 

Univision/TUDN 

Sat, July 13 7:30 p.m. 
Third Place 
L29 vs. L30 

Univision/TUDN 

Sun, July 14 7:30 p.m. 
Final 
W29 vs. W30 

Univision/TUDN 

 


